the following four standards will be met no less than ninety five percent (95%) of the time 
measured on a quarterly basis: 

(i) Standard installations will be performed within seven (7) business days after 
an order has been placed. "Standard" installations are those that are located up to 
one hundred twenty five (125) feet from the existing distribution system. 

(ii) Excluding conditions beyond the control of the operator, the cable operator 
will begin working on "service interruptions" promptly and in no event later than 
twenty four (24) hours after the interruption becomes known.